SGM2032
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF Linear Regulators
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2017 – REV. A. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2032 series low power, low noise, low

SGM2032 RF Linear Regulators
2
JULY 2017
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2032-0.9 0.9 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-0.9YN5G/TR S60XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-0.9 0.9 SC70-5 SGM2032-0.9YC5G/TR S61XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-1.3 1.3 SC70-5 SGM2032-1.3YC5G/TR YJ13 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-1.3 1.3 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-1.3YN5G/TR YJ13 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.1 2.1 SC70-5 SGM2032-2.1YC5G/TR YJ21 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.1 2.1 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-2.1YN5G/TR YJ21 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.7 2.7 SC70-5 SGM2032-2.7YC5G/TR YJ27 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.7 2.7 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-2.7YN5G/TR YJ27 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.9 2.9 SC70-5 SGM2032-2.9YC5G/TR YJ29 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-2.9 2.9 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-2.9YN5G/TR YJ29 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.1 3.1 SC70-5 SGM2032-3.1YC5G/TR YJ31 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.1 3.1 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-3.1YN5G/TR YJ31 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.2 3.2 SC70-5 SGM2032-3.2YC5G/TR YJ32 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.2 3.2 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-3.2YN5G/TR YJ32 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.6 3.6 SC70-5 SGM2032-3.6YC5G/TR YJ36 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-3.6 3.6 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-3.6YN5G/TR YJ36 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-4.2 4.2 SC70-5 SGM2032-4.2YC5G/TR YJ42 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-4.2 4.2 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-4.2YN5G/TR YJ42 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-5.0 5.0 SC70-5 SGM2032-5.0YC5G/TR YJ50 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-5.0 5.0 SOT-23-5 SGM2032-5.0YN5G/TR YJ50 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-ADJ adjustable SOT-23-5 SGM2032-ADJYN5G/TR S5EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2032-ADJ adjustable SC70-5 SGM2032-ADJYC5G/TR S5FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
ORDER NUMBER
SGM2032 - X X X G / TR
Operating Temperature Range
Output Voltages
Package Type
Green Product